

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M K HANJURA

Criminal Appeal

No(s). 585-588/2012

INTELLIGENCE OFFICER

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ABDUL SALEEM RASITTU & ETC.

Respondent(s)

Date : 13/08/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Awanish Sinha,Adv.
Mr. K. K. Mani,Adv.
Mr. Rabin Majumder,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The office report indicates that the Trial Court Records and the Original Records from the High Court have not been received as yet. A reminder shall be issued and list again on 30.10.2015.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

MG

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Madhu Grover
Date: 2015.08.14
15:49:15 SCT
Reason: